Oxley Inc
31 Business Park Drive
Branford CT 06405
(203) 488 1033
1
OIP I -0 9 0 8 2 1 R e v E

OIP I -0 9 0 8 2 1 R e v .E
 Innovation you can trust
Ordering information
When ordering, please specify the Part # designating the blackout color and voltage configuration required e.g. OX39708-4.
Table 1 – FD/FT-Series blackout color and voltage configuration
Part # Soft shelter (FD-Series) Electrical Configuration
OX39708 FD-Series  A/C GREEN B/O INPUT: 90-285VAC, 0.5A @ 120VAC
OX39708-1 FD-Series  D/C GREEN B/O INPUT: 15-80VDC, 1.5A MAX @28VDC
OX39708-2 FD-Series  A/C RED B/O INPUT: 90-285VAC, 0.5A @ 120VAC
OX39708-3 FD-Series  D/C RED B/O INPUT: 15-80VDC, 1.5A MAX @28VDC
OX39708-4 FD-Series  A/C HIGH BRIGHT BLUE B/O INPUT: 90-285VAC, 0.5A @ 120VAC
OX39708-5 FD-Series  D/C HIGH BRIGHT BLUE B/O INPUT: 15-80VDC, 1.5A MAX @28VDC
OX39708-6 FD-Series  A/C WHITE ONLY INPUT: 90-285VAC, 0.5A @ 120VAC
OX39708-7 FD-Series  D/C WHITE ONLY INPUT: 15-80VDC, 1.5A MAX @28VDC
OX39708-8 FD-Series  A/C HIGH BRIGHT GREEN B/O INPUT: 90-285VAC, 0.5A @ 120VAC
OX39708-9 FD-Series  D/C HIGH BRIGHT GREEN B/O  INPUT: 15-80VDC, 1.5A MAX @28VDC
OX39708-10 FD-Series  D/C WHITE B/O INPUT: 90-285VAC, 0.5A @ 120VAC
OX39708-11 FD-Series  A/C WHITE B/O INPUT: 15-80VDC, 1.5A MAX @28VDC
OX39708-12 FD-Series  A/C BLUE B/O INPUT: 90-285VAC, 0.5A @ 120VAC
OX39708-13 FD-Series  D/C BLUE B/O INPUT: 15-80VDC, 1.5A MAX @28VDC
OX39708-14 FD-Series  A/C HIGH BRIGHT RED B/O INPUT: 90-285VAC, 0.5A @ 120VAC
OX39708-15 FD-Series  D/C HIGH BRIGHT RED B/O INPUT: 15-80VDC, 1.5A MAX @28VDC
Part # Hard Shelter (FT- Series) Electrical Configuration
OX39703 FT-Series  A/C GREEN B/O INPUT: 90-285VAC, 0.5A @ 120VAC
OX39703-1 FT-Series  D/C GREEN B/O INPUT: 15-80VDC, 1.5A MAX @28VDC
OX39703-2 FT-Series  A/C RED B/O INPUT: 90-285VAC, 0.5A @ 120VAC
OX39703-3 FT-Series  D/C RED B/O INPUT: 15-80VDC, 1.5A MAX @28VDC
OX39703-4 FT-Series  A/C HIGH BRIGHT BLUE B/O INPUT: 90-285VAC, 0.5A @ 120VAC
OX39703-5 FT-Series  D/C HIGH BRIGHT BLUE B/O INPUT: 15-80VDC, 1.5A MAX @28VDC
OX39703-6 FT-Series  A/C WHITE ONLY INPUT: 90-285VAC, 0.5A @ 120VAC
OX39703-7 FT-Series  D/C WHITE ONLY INPUT: 15-80VDC, 1.5A MAX @28VDC
OX39703-8 FT-Series  A/C HIGH BRIGHT GREEN B/O INPUT: 90-285VAC, 0.5A @ 120VAC
OX39703-9 FT-Series  D/C HIGH BRIGHT GREEN B/O  INPUT: 15-80VDC, 1.5A MAX @28VDC
OX39703-10 FT-Series  A/C WHITE B/O INPUT: 90-285VAC, 0.5A @ 120VAC
OX39703-11 FT-Series  D/C WHITE B/O INPUT: 15-80VDC, 1.5A MAX @28VDC
OX39703-12 FT-Series  A/C BLUE B/O INPUT: 90-285VAC, 0.5A @ 120VAC
OX39703-13 FT-Series  D/C BLUE B/O INPUT: 15-80VDC, 1.5A MAX @28VDC
OX39703-14 FT-Series  A/C H.B. RED B/O INPUT: 90-285VAC, 0.5A @ 120VAC
OX39703-15 FT-Series  D/C H.B. RED B/O INPUT: 15-80VDC, 1.5A MAX @28VDC
Oxley Inc
31 Business Park Drive
Branford CT 06405
(203) 488 1033
6
OIP I -0 9 0 8 2 1 R e v .E
 Innovation you can trust
In addition to the blackout color and voltage options, there are a wide range of cable configurations available.  When ordering, please also specify the
letter designation to identify the cable configuration e.g. OX39708-4A .